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CLUB DE TIRO E SPORT
TORNEIOS  DE  REGULARIDADE

PONTOS  DE  EXPERIÊNCIA OBTIDOS
DE  6/ 2/2003    ATÉ 27/ 3/2003

FER. MICAELO    
NUNO SOUSA      
JÚLIO DIAS GOMES
JOÃO ALEGRIO    
VITORINO MARTINS
CARLOS PRATA    
JACINTO BARRELAS
LINO TRALHÃO    
VASCO SILVA     
JOSÉ S. ANDRADE 
NOBRE OLIVEIRA  
JOÃO FATAL      
JOSE P ALMEIDA  
ANT. MAGALHÃES  
MÁRIO ANTUNES   
ARSÉNIO ABREU   
FRANCIS. VALENTE
JOSÉ F. ABRANTES
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
TIAGO PRATA     
FRANCISCO COSTA 
MIGUEL FERREIRA 
RODRIGO PERES   
GABRIEL NEVES   
MIGUEL GRÁCIO   
PAULO MARTINS   
PAULO GORDO     
MIZI CÔRTE-REAL 
MANUEL ANTÓNIO  
TIAGO CANELAS   
JOAO VICENTE    
MARIAZINHA C. R.
HELENA ALMEIDA  
CARLOS CASTRO   
EDUARDO BRITO   
ABÍLIO FERREIRA 
BILLIE ANTUNES  
JOSÉ SAMPAIO    

1607
1671
1183
2202
1708
2232
2084
1182
 928
1282
1281
2280
1868
1199
2231
2093
1902
1248
1338
2317
2200
2197
2310
1573
 969
2201
2309
1592
2189
1526
2311
1598
2315
2082
2087
1314
2325
2326

1080
 792
 757
 603
 603
 539
 539
 501
 426
 415
 415
 331
 330
 328
 328
 296
 296
 296
 287
 287
 283
 270
 217
 198
 157
 156
 153
 144
 144
 127
  84
  70
  70
  68
  68
  57
  45
  45

166
 70
166
  0
  0
 33
 33
 70
 57
 84
 84
103
  0
247
247
 18
127
127
103
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 57
 45
 45

245
 53
245
124
124
163
163
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 81
 81
 27
  0
  0
  0
 66
  0
 27
 41
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

111
  0
111
 69
 69
 20
 20
  0
  0
224
224
  0
  0
  0
  0
148
 53
 53
  0
 87
 38
148
  0
  0
  0
 38
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

247
  0
  0
  0
  0
166
166
  0
  0
 18
 18
 57
  0
  0
  0
103
  0
  0
 57
  0
127
  0
 84
103
  0
  0
 45
  0
  0
127
 84
 70
 70
 33
 33
  0
  0
  0

233
  0
  0
154
154
 74
 74
  0
233
 29
 29
 44
 92
  0
  0
  0
116
116
  0
  0
  0
  0
 92
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

  0
220
  0
  0
  0
 83
 83
220
  0
  0
  0
 65
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 65
 32
 48
  0
  0
  0
  0
 48
108
144
144
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

 78
211
 78
137
137
  0
  0
211
 59
 41
 41
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
102
 22
  0
  0
  0
  0
 22
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

  0
238
157
119
119
  0
  0
  0
 77
 19
 19
 62
238
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 62
  0
 48
 95
  0
 95
157
 48
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 35
 35
  0
  0
  0


